
 

AMBASSADOR - JOB ADVERT​

EASY READ 
 

 

 
 
Do you stand out and know 
how to connect with people 
in your community? 

 

 
 
Do you want to work as a 
leader and build meaningful 
social opportunities with 
get2gether members? 

 

get2gether is looking for a 

brand Ambassador - ​

Could this be you? 



 

 
You will be involved in 
planning and running 
get2gether’s social 
activities.  

 

As Ambassador you will be 
using platforms such as 
Facebook and Zoom.  

 

The successful candidate 
must be able to 
demonstrate that they are 
interested in working with 
diverse groups of people. 

 

From mentorship within the 
team to collaboration 
opportunities, as 
get2gether’s new 
Ambassador you will receive 
support and amplify your 
talents. 

 Additionally the successful 
candidate will: 



 

 

 

Have direct experience of 

living with a disability.    

 

 

Be passionate about sharing 

get2gether’s vision for an 

inclusive world and be 

willing to work towards 

get2gether’s aims.  

 

 
Believe that everybody is 
entitled to love and 
friendship. 

 

Could this be you? 
Contact us by email to 
receive further details of 
how to apply: 
mojca@get2gether.org.uk​  

mailto:marion@get2gether.org.uk


 

This position is paid at ​

£12.60 per hour for ​

9 hours work per week. 

 

 

The closing date for 

applications is ​

23rd June 2025 at 5 pm. 

 

 

Interviews will take place in 

person on 9th July 2025. 

 

 

For more information about 

the Ambassador role, ring 

Mojca on 07551 125 726. 
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